Elliween kurpitsankasvatuskisan 2017 tulokset:
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Kurpitsa (tavallinen talvi)

Tauno Sorvali
Markku Sorvali
Eini Munne
Matti Halikka
Tuomo Kivela
Eeva Viia

Kesakurpitsa

Marja Huimala
Veikko Karkkainen
Sisko Salminen
Ismo Puolakka
Helena Rantanen
Pertti Malin

Arja Sorvali

Eeva Viia

Rainer Richter

7,270 kg
5,870 kg
3,565 kg
2,615 kg
2,540 kg
2,140 kg

5,300 kg
5,180 kg
3,190 kg
2,745 kg
2,740 kg
2,255 kg
2,215 kg
1,820 kg
0,105 kg



